1www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
1 Ball diameter d1
2 Thread d2
3 Type
How to order (Metric, stainless steel)
1 2 3
GN 319.5-32-M8-B
1 Ball diameter d1
2 Thread d2
3 Type
How to order (Inch, steel)
1 2 3
GN 319.2-40-3/8X16-B
1 2
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 ±1 l3 ±1 A/F t min.
25
0.98
M 6 10
0.39
11
0.43
37.5
1.48
15
0.59
8
0.31
10
0.39
32
1.26
M 8 13
0.51
13
0.51
48
1.89
19
0.75
10
0.39
12
0.47
40
1.57
M 10 16
0.63
14
0.55
61
2.40
24
0.94
14
0.55
16
0.63
50
1.97
M 12 20
0.79
21
0.83
78
3.07
31
1.22
17
0.67
16
0.63
Dimensions in: millimeters / inches
Metric table
1 2
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 ±0.04 l3 ±0.04 A/F t min.
0.98
25
1/4 x 20 0.39
10
0.43